Sail
30707
67818
122

84
307
30
16

729

Start Times

Name
Fruition
Raegan-e
Quinessential

Spindrift
Robin
Solitude
Green Flash
Joy

Joan Marie lll

2021 Shark's Tooth Regatta
March 27, 2021

1 11:31:00

2 11:44:00
Division Factor Start Time
1 0.8837 11:31:00
1 0.9245 11:31:00
1 0.8811 11:31:00
2 0.7843 11:44:00
2 0.8242 11:44:00
2 0.7692 11:44:00
2 0.7547 11:44:00
2 0.7979 11:44:00
2 0.7864 11:44:00

RACE 2

Corrected Time Class

Finish Time Elapsed Time

13:06:12 1:35:12 1:24:07
13:09:51 1:38:51 1:31:23
13:25:54 1:54:54 1:41:14
13:29:39 1:45:39 1:22:52
13:29:37 1:45:37 1:27:03
13:41:01 1:57:.01 1:30:01
13:54:23 2:10:23 1:38:24
13:47:22 2:03:22 1:38:26
13:53:25 2:09:25 1:41:46

Cruiser
Spinnaker
Cruiser

Cruiser

Cruiser
Non-Spinnaker
PocketCruiser
Cruiser

Cruiser



